
Sheridan School District 48J          2013-2014  
 Choice #1 

July  August   September  
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 H 5 6     1 2 3 1 H *3 4 5 6 7 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 ER 10 11 12 13 14 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 ER 17 18 19 20 21 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 ER 24 25 26 27 28 

28 29 30 31    25 Ins Ins Ins Ins NC 31 29 ER      

                       

 

October   November   December  
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5      Ins 2 1 ER 3 4 5 6 7 

6 ER 8 9 10 NC 12 3 ER 5 6 7 8 9 8 ER 10 11 12 13 14 

13 ER 15 16 HD NS 19 10 H 12 13 14 15 16 15 ER 17 18 19 HD 21 

20 ER 22 23 24 25 26 17 ER 19 20 21 22 23 22 NC NC NC NC NC 28 

27 ER 29 30 31   24 Ins GR NC H NC 30 29 NC NC     

                       

 

January   February   March  
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 
   NC NC NC 4       1       1 

5 ER 7 8 9 10 11 2 ER 4 5 6 7 8 2 ER 4 5 6 GR 8 

12 ER 14 15 16 17 18 9 ER 11 12 13 14 15 9 ER 11 12 13 14 15 

19 NC 21 22 23 24 25 16 H 18 19 20 21 22 16 ER 18 19 20 21 22 

26 ER 28 29 HD NS  23 ER 25 26 27 28  23 NC NC NC NC NC 29 

                30 ER      

 

April  May  June  
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5     HD NS 3 1 ER 3 4 5 6 7 

6 ER 8 9 10 11 12 4 ER 6 7 8 9 10 8 ER 10 HD GR I 14 

13 ER 15 16 17 18 19 11 ER 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

20 ER 22 23 24 25 26 18 ER 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

27 ER 29 30    25 H 27 28 29 30 31 29 30      

                       

 

School Starts:  6/3/13 

*Last Day of School:  6/11/14 

Spring Break:  3/24 – 28/14 

  

Student Contact Days: 172 

Inservice Days: 7 

Grading Days:  3 

Holidays:  5 

No School (P/T Comp): 3 
 

1
st

 Trimester Ends:  11/26/13  

2
nd

 Trimester Ends: 3/7/14  

3
rd

 Trimester Ends:  6/11/14  
 

 

KEY 

 

   

NS:        No School for K – 12 Students (P/T Conf. Make-Up Day) NC:        Non-Contract Day – No School for K-12 Students 

H:  Holiday – No School I:            Inservice Day – No School for K-12 Students 

Ins: Inservice Day – No School for K-12 Students (ALL Teachers Start 8/26/12) GR:   Grading Day – No School for K-12 Students 

ER:    Early Release for K – 12 Students 

 Faulconer-Chapman – 2:10 p.m.                                                                                               

 High School & Spartan Academy – 2:30 p.m. 
 

HD:        Half Day for K – 12 Students            

 Faulconer-Chapman – 12:20 p.m.         

 High School & Spartan Academy – 12:30 p.m. 

 
 

Parent Teacher Conferences will be held (10/16 & 17/2013; 1/29 & 30/2014 and 4/30/2014 & 5/1/2014) 
 

 

 



 
SHERIDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 48J 

2013- 2014 School Calendar 
 

Every Monday will be an Early Release Day 
 

Mon. – Thur. August 26 – 29 ALL Staff Inservice Days – According to you contract 
Friday August 30 No School – Non Contract Day 
    
Monday September 2 No School – Labor Day (Holiday) 
Tuesday September 3 First day of school for students 
    
Friday  October 11 No School – Non Contract Day 
Wednesday October 16 Parent/Teacher Conference (after school) 
Thursday October 17 School: 1/2 Day -  Parent/Teacher Conference (after school) 
Friday October 18 No School – Conference Make-up Day 
    
Friday November 1 No School – Teacher Inservice 
Monday November 11 No School – Veterans Day (Holiday) 
Monday November 25 No School – Teacher Inservice 
Tuesday November 26 No School – Grading Day 
Wednesday November 27 No School – Non Contract Day 
Thursday November 28 No School – Thanksgiving (Holiday) 
Friday November 29 No School  - Non Contract Day 
    
Friday December 20 School: Half Day 
Mon. – Fri. December 23 – 27 No School – Winter Break 
Mon. – Tue. December 30 – 31  No School – Winter Break 
    
Wed. – Fri. January 1 – 3  No School – Winter Break 
Monday January  6 School Reconvenes 
Monday January 20 No School - Non Contract Day 
Wednesday January 29 Parent/Teacher Conference (after school) 
Thursday January  30 School: 1/2 Day -  Parent/Teacher Conference (after school) 
Friday January 31 No School – Conference Make-up Day 
    
Monday February 17 No School - Presidents’ Day (Holiday) 
    
Friday March 7 No School – Grading Day 
Monday-Friday March 24 - 28 No School - Spring Break 
    
Wednesday April 30 Parent/Teacher Conference (after school) 
    
Thursday May 1  
Friday May 2 School: 1/2 Day -  Parent/Teacher Conference (after school) 
Monday May 26 No School - Memorial Day Holiday 
    
Wednesday June 11 School: Last day of school for students 
Thursday June 12 No School – Grading Day 
Friday June 13 No School - Staff Inservice 
    
    
    
Student Contact Days 172  1

st
 Trimester Ends : December 6 55  

Inservice Days 7  2
nd

 Trimester Ends: March 14 56  
Grading Days 3  3

rd
 Trimester Ends: June 11 61  

Holidays 5      
No School-P/T Comp 3  Total  172  
Total 190      

 


